
 
Jefferson County Schools 

Bus #2015 PM Route 
 

 

Bus # Time In Stop 
2015 2:20 PM Jefferson County Bus Barn 
2015 2:30 PM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
2015 2:45 PM Jefferson County K12 School 
2015 2:54 PM 1400 N. Jefferson St. (Grove Apartments) 
2015 2:59 PM Hwy. 19 @ Jefferson Pine 
2015 3:09 PM Hwy. 19 @ Parkway Pine 
2015 3:25 PM State Line Rd. @ N Gilley 
2015 3:42 PM 319 Fulford Rd. 
2015  3:53 PM Boston Hwy. @ Barnes Rd. 
2015 3:55 PM 3054 Boston Hwy. 
2015 3:57 PM 2029 Boston Hwy. 
2015 4:09 PM 3017 Dills Rd. 
2015 4:29 PM Dills @ Brock Rd. 
2015 4:52 PM 5805 Lake Road 
2015 5:13 PM Jefferson County Bus Barn 

 
 

Bus Driver: Christine Ford 
Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


